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FACILITY HOURS

Legacy Center Hours are Monday-Saturday
from 8:00am-9pm. Pass holders have
Extended Hours from 5:00am-11:00pm.

MORE INFORMATION

For more information contact the
Legacy Center Front Desk at
385.201.2000.

Like us on Facebook!
www.facebook.com/lehilegacycenter

d‘ Follow us on Instagram!
lehilegacy

LEHI LEGACY CENTER
123 North Center Street
385.201.2000
www.lehi-ut.gov/legacy-center

RECREATION

MEMBERSHIP FEES

Lehi Legacy Center offers low monthly fees and low enrollment fees without yearly

contract requirements. Automatic withdrawal is required.
(Enrollment fee is $30 for individual/couple, $40 for family)

MONTHLY | ANNUAL

Adult Individual (18-59) $29 $300 $48
Youth Individual (12-17) $17 $165 $27
Child Individual (3-11) $13 $135 $22
Toddler (2 & Under) Free Free Free
Senior Individual (60+) $17 $165 $27
Adult Couple (18-59) $43 $430 $71
Senior Couple (60+) $29 $300 $48
Family/Group $53 $530 $87
Additional Person $3.50 $34 $6.00

MONTHLY

ANNUAL
$495
$270
$225
Free
$270
$710
$495
$875

$57

*Monthly fee requires a minimum of 2 months plus enrollment fee. Family/Group: Six people
living at the same address. Additional Person: Each person included on a family pass beyond six.
Couple: Two people living at the same address. Senior Couple: Two people age 60 or older living

atthe same address.

DAILY ADMITTANCE FEES

HOURS: Paying the daily fee does not include member extended hours.

Adult Full Facility (Ages 18-59)
Youth Full Facility (Ages 12-17)
Child Full Facility (Ages 3-11) children 2yrs. & under FREE
Senior Full Facility (Ages 60+)
Group Fitness Classes

Weight & Cardio

Gym

Track

Climbing Wall (Includes Full Facility)
Group of 10 or more patrons

Group of 30 or more patrons

Group of 50 or more patrons

$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$1.25
$8.00
.50 OFF
$1.00 OFF
$1.50 OFF

Day Care: $2.50 for first child, $1.50 each additional child per hour (2 hour max). Punch cards
available to purchase at the front desk. Day Care hours are (Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 12 p.m. & Mon-Thu
4 p.m. to 8 p.m.). Kid Fit: $2.50 for first child, $1.50 each additional child per hour (ages 3-6yrs)

see Fitness Flyer.

REGISTRATION HOURS
Monday-Friday

8a.m.to 6 p.m.
or register online.
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