

LEGACY CENTER MEMBERSHIP

Rock Wall fully included in membership

IP BENEFITS

Three Full-Size Gyms

- Cardio and Weight Room
- Indoor Track
- Aquatics Center
- Free Cycling
- Free Aerobic Classes (land and water)
- Clean Locker Rooms
- Free WIFI During Workouts
- Member-Only Hours
- Free Rock Climbing
- 10% OFF Some Youth Sports Registration
- 10% OFF Select Programs
- Free Weight & Cardio Room Orientation (1st Thursday of each month at 6:00 p.m.) Meet upstairs.

FACILITY HOURS

Legacy Center Hours are Monday-Saturday from 8:00am-9pm. Pass holders have Extended Hours from 5:00am-11:00pm.

MORE INFORMATION



For more information contact the Legacy Center Front Desk at 385.201.2000.



Like us on Facebook! <u>www.facebook.com/lehilegacycenter</u>



Follow us on Instagram! *lehilegacy*

MEMBERSHIP FEES

Lehi Legacy Center offers low monthly fees and low enrollment fees without yearly contract requirements. Automatic withdrawal is required. (Enrollment fee is \$30 for individual/couple, \$40 for family)

PASS TYPE	LEHI RESIDENT		NON-RESIDENT	
	MONTHLY	ANNUAL	MONTHLY	ANNUAL
Adult Individual (18-59)	\$29	\$300	\$48	\$495
Youth Individual (12-17)	\$17	\$165	\$27	\$270
Child Individual (3-11)	\$13	\$135	\$22	\$225
Toddler (2 & Under)	Free	Free	Free	Free
Senior Individual (60+)	\$17	\$165	\$27	\$270
Adult Couple (18-59)	\$43	\$430	\$71	\$710
Senior Couple (60+)	\$29	\$300	\$48	\$495
Family/Group	\$53	\$530	\$87	\$875
Additional Person	\$3.50	\$34	\$6.00	\$57

*Monthly fee requires a minimum of 2 months plus enrollment fee. Family/Group: Six people living at the same address. Additional Person: Each person included on a family pass beyond six. Couple: Two people living at the same address. Senior Couple: Two people age 60 or older living at the same address.

DAILY ADMITTANCE FEES

HOURS: Paying the daily fee does not include member extended hours.

ACTIVITY	DAILY FEE
Adult Full Facility (Ages 18-59)	\$6.00
Youth Full Facility (Ages 12-17)	\$6.00
Child Full Facility (Ages 3-11) children 2yrs. & under FREE	\$5.00
Senior Full Facility (Ages 60+)	\$5.00
Group Fitness Classes	\$4.50
Weight & Cardio	\$3.50
Gym	\$3.50
Track	\$1.25
Climbing Wall (Includes Full Facility)	\$8.00
Group of 10 or more patrons	.50 OFF
Group of 30 or more patrons	\$1.00 OFF
Group of 50 or more patrons	\$1.50 OFF

Day Care: \$2.50 for first child, \$1.50 each additional child per hour (2 hour max). Punch cards available to purchase at the front desk. Day Care hours are (Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 12 p.m. & Mon-Thu 4 p.m. to 8 p.m.). **Kid Fit**: \$2.50 for first child, \$1.50 each additional child per hour (ages 3-6yrs) see Fitness Flyer.

LEHI LEGACY CENTER

123 North Center Street

385.201.2000

www.lehi-ut.gov/legacy-center



REGISTRATION HOURS

Monday-Friday

8 a.m. to 6 p.m.

or register online.